
Pine to Prairie Girls 2015 at Mahnomen 5/7/15 - 5/7/2015     Cold, Wet, & Windy                         
Teams: 
    1) Norman County*             207        2) Bagley/Fosston*           144    
    3) Red Lake County*            89        4) Park Christian             77    
    5) Mahnomen/Waubun*            51.50     6) Fertile-Beltrami           47    
    7) Fisher/EGF Sacred Heart/Cl  35.50     8) Lake Park-Audubon          12    
  
Girls 100 Meter Dash Class A 
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points 
Finals 
  1   327 Miller, Morgan      11 Norman Count                      13.57   1  10    
  2    83 Harstad, Lauren      9 Fertile-Belt                      13.86   1   8    
  3   451 Russillo, Zoe        8 Red Lake Cou                      14.11   1   6    
  4     2 Albright, Julia      9 Bagley/Fosst                      14.77   2   5    
  5    35 Ziermeier, Karlee   12 Bagley/Fosst                      14.79   2   4    
  6    13 George, Hayley      11 Bagley/Fosst                      14.89   1   3    
  7   191 Voge, Erin          12 Lake Park-Au                      15.03   1   2    
  8   136 Crayton, Imari       8 Fisher/EGF S                      15.07   3   1    
  
Girls 200 Meter Dash Class A 
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points 
  1   327 Miller, Morgan      11 Norman Count                      27.89   1  10    
  2   149 Remer, Jessica       8 Fisher/EGF S                      28.62   1   8    
  3    24 Merschman, Camille  11 Bagley/Fosst                      29.18   1   6    
  4   255 Zima, Tessa         10 Mahnomen/Wau                      29.54   1   5    
  5   137 Doze, Valeri        10 Fisher/EGF S                      30.52   2   4    
  6   451 Russillo, Zoe        8 Red Lake Cou                      30.54   1   3    
  7    29 Nelson, Katie       11 Bagley/Fosst                      30.90   2   2    
  8   138 Edwards, Ivy         7 Fisher/EGF S                      31.05   1   1    
  
Girls 400 Meter Dash Class A 
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points 
  1   327 Miller, Morgan      11 Norman Count                    1:01.63   1  10    
  2   149 Remer, Jessica       8 Fisher/EGF S                    1:01.90   1   8    
  3   255 Zima, Tessa         10 Mahnomen/Wau                    1:05.52   1   6    
  4   453 Williams, Makenzie   8 Red Lake Cou                    1:06.43   2   5    
  5    23 Manecke, Lillie      9 Bagley/Fosst                    1:07.09   1   4    
  6   446 Huot, Josie          9 Red Lake Cou                    1:08.48   2   3    
  7     2 Albright, Julia      9 Bagley/Fosst                    1:10.50   2   2    
  8   138 Edwards, Ivy         7 Fisher/EGF S                    1:11.04   1   1    
  
Girls 800 Meter Run Class A 
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points 
  1     8 Carlson, Marissa    12 Bagley/Fosst                    2:27.58   10    
  2   324 Lee, Miki           12 Norman Count                    2:38.11    8    
  3   318 Erickson, Brooklyn   9 Norman Count                    2:39.56    6    
  4   334 Ruebke, Brooke      10 Norman Count                    2:41.06    5    
  5     9 Curfman, Emily      10 Bagley/Fosst                    2:46.03    4    
  6   446 Huot, Josie          9 Red Lake Cou                    2:47.79    3    
  7   215 Bly, Brianna        11 Mahnomen/Wau                    2:49.20    2    
  8   444 Derosier, Madison    9 Red Lake Cou                    3:06.78    1    
  
Girls 1600 Meter Run Class A 
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points 
  1     8 Carlson, Marissa    12 Bagley/Fosst                    5:27.71   10    
  2   325 Mathsen, Carrie     12 Norman Count                    5:59.74    8    
  3   448 LaCrosse, Megan      9 Red Lake Cou                    6:01.35    6    
  4   403 Hultin, Emily       10 Park Christi                    6:09.58    5    
  5    17 Johnson, Lisa       11 Bagley/Fosst                    6:13.06    4    
  6   348 Yost, Danielle      12 Norman Count                    6:34.90    3    
  7   140 Hatcher, Rachel     10 Fisher/EGF S                    6:38.10    2    
  8   421 Skarphol, Anna       9 Park Christi                    6:45.21    1    
  
Girls 3200 Meter Run Class A 
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points 
  1   403 Hultin, Emily       10 Park Christi                   13:17.95   10    
  2    19 Landsverk, Amelia    8 Bagley/Fosst                   13:51.75    8    
  3   328 Nelson, Bailey       9 Norman Count                   14:40.47    6    

   
  4   348 Yost, Danielle      12 Norman Count                   15:01.50    5    
  5   137 Doze, Valeri        10 Fisher/EGF S                   15:06.71    4    
  6   341 Stoen, Svetlana     10 Norman Count                   15:46.26    3    
  
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Class A 
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points 
  1   414 Larson, Sydney      12 Park Christi                      18.38   1  10    
  2     1 Albright, Jennifer  12 Bagley/Fosst                      18.39   1   8    
  3   332 Rockstad, Ella      10 Norman Count                      18.56   1   6    
  4    85 Jagol, Shantel      12 Fertile-Belt                      18.80   1   5    
  5   448 LaCrosse, Megan      9 Red Lake Cou                      19.32   2   4    
  6   416 Motschenbacher, Ka   7 Park Christi                      19.55   2   3    
  7   450 Longtin, Ashley     10 Red Lake Cou                      19.97   1   2    
  8   343 Tennihill, Julia     8 Norman Count                      21.29   2   1    
  
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Class A 
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points 
  1   414 Larson, Sydney      12 Park Christi                      51.76   1  10    
  2    83 Harstad, Lauren      9 Fertile-Belt                      52.24   1   8    
  3   332 Rockstad, Ella      10 Norman Count                      53.50   1   6    
  4     1 Albright, Jennifer  12 Bagley/Fosst                      53.98   1   5    
  5   450 Longtin, Ashley     10 Red Lake Cou                      57.79   1   4    
  6   444 Derosier, Madison    9 Red Lake Cou                      59.38   2   3    
  7   443 Bernstein, Julia     8 Red Lake Cou                      59.48   2   2    
  8   343 Tennihill, Julia     8 Norman Count                      59.72   1   1    
  
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Class A 
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points 
  1 Bagley/Fosston*  'A'                                           54.71   10    
  2 Fertile-Beltrami  'A'                                          55.84    8    
  3 Red Lake County*  'A'                                          57.54    6    
  4 Park Christian  'A'                                            58.08    5    
  5 Norman County*  'A'                                            58.65    4    
  6 Mahnomen/Waubun*  'A'                                        1:01.46    3    
  7 Lake Park-Audubon  'A'                                       1:02.15    2    
  
Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Class A 
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points 
  1 Bagley/Fosston*  'A'                                         1:56.31   10    
  2 Park Christian  'A'                                          1:58.81    8    
  3 Fertile-Beltrami  'A'                                        2:00.51    6    
  4 Norman County*  'A'                                          2:04.65    5    
  5 Mahnomen/Waubun*  'A'                                        2:13.70    4    
  6 Lake Park-Audubon  'A'                                       2:14.90    3    
  
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Class A 
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points 
  1 Norman County*  'A'                                          4:35.19   10    
  2 Bagley/Fosston*  'A'                                         4:39.70    8    
  3 Red Lake County*  'A'                                        4:40.62    6    
  4 Mahnomen/Waubun*  'A'                                        4:52.69    5    
  5 Fertile-Beltrami  'A'                                        5:25.65    4    
  
Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Class A 
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points 
  1 Norman County*  'A'                                         10:45.10   10    
  2 Bagley/Fosston*  'A'                                        11:21.92    8    
  3 Mahnomen/Waubun*  'A'                                       12:08.59    6    
  4 Lake Park-Audubon  'A'                                      13:23.07    5    
  
Girls High Jump Class A 
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points 
  1   324 Lee, Miki           12 Norman Count                    5-00.00   10    
  2   450 Longtin, Ashley     10 Red Lake Cou                    4-04.00    8    
  3     9 Curfman, Emily      10 Bagley/Fosst                    4-02.00    6    
  4   347 Winfrey, Olivia      9 Norman Count                    4-00.25    5    



  5   443 Bernstein, Julia     8 Red Lake Cou                    4-00.00    4    
  6   244 Swiers, Laney        7 Mahnomen/Wau                    3-10.00    2.50 
  6   142 McDonald, Elizabet   9 Fisher/EGF S                    3-10.00    2.50 
  
Girls Pole Vault Class A 
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points 
  1     5 Balstad, Gina       12 Bagley/Fosst                    9-06.00   10    
  2    80 Gramer, Faith       12 Fertile-Belt                    9-00.00    8    
  3   320 Gullekson, Genia    12 Norman Count                    7-00.00    6    
  
Girls Long Jump Class A 
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points 
  1   327 Miller, Morgan      11 Norman Count                   15-00.75   10    
  2   332 Rockstad, Ella      10 Norman Count                   14-07.00    8    
  3   215 Bly, Brianna        11 Mahnomen/Wau                   14-03.00    6    
  4   255 Zima, Tessa         10 Mahnomen/Wau                   14-00.00    5    
  5   318 Erickson, Brooklyn   9 Norman Count                   13-11.50    4    
  6   446 Huot, Josie          9 Red Lake Cou                   13-03.75    3    
  7   448 LaCrosse, Megan      9 Red Lake Cou                   13-03.50    2    
  8   232 Large, Abby          9 Mahnomen/Wau                   13-02.50    1    
  
Girls Triple Jump Class A 
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points 
  1   332 Rockstad, Ella      10 Norman Count                   31-06.50   10    
  2     1 Albright, Jennifer  12 Bagley/Fosst                   30-01.00    8    
  3   325 Mathsen, Carrie     12 Norman Count                   29-00.75    6    
  4   416 Motschenbacher, Ka   7 Park Christi                   28-08.00    5    

  5   423 Weinberger, Macken   9 Park Christi                   28-00.25    4    
  6   319 Greene, Sky         10 Norman Count                   27-09.25    3    
  7    24 Merschman, Camille  11 Bagley/Fosst                   27-00.00    2    
  8     2 Albright, Julia      9 Bagley/Fosst                   25-10.50    1    
  
Girls Shot Put Class A 
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points 
  1   314 Birkemeyer, Elizab  10 Norman Count                   31-06.00   10    
  2   452 Thompson, Madison   12 Red Lake Cou                   31-01.00    8    
  3   407 Kangas, Allyson      9 Park Christi                   28-02.00    6    
  4   412 Kremke, Casey        8 Park Christi                   27-11.00    5    
  5   224 Haugo, Justine      11 Mahnomen/Wau                   25-09.00    4    
  6   153 Spaeth, Sunshine    12 Fisher/EGF S                   25-06.50    3    
  7   338 Sip, Bailey         10 Norman Count                   24-08.00    2    
  8   348 Yost, Danielle      12 Norman Count                   24-05.50    1    
  
Girls Discus Throw Class A 
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points 
  1   452 Thompson, Madison   12 Red Lake Cou                      86-04   10    
  2   314 Birkemeyer, Elizab  10 Norman Count                      80-11    8    
  3    12 Fischer, Shania     12 Bagley/Fosst                      74-11    6    
  4   407 Kangas, Allyson      9 Park Christi                      72-02    5    
  5   322 Kaste, Anna         10 Norman Count                      71-04    4    
  6   334 Ruebke, Brooke      10 Norman Count                      70-11    3    
  7   224 Haugo, Justine      11 Mahnomen/Wau                      68-10    2    
  8   142 McDonald, Elizabet   9 Fisher/EGF S                      61-08    1    

  


